Australian Professional Rodeo Association Inc.
RESULTS SUMMARY

Rodeo:

BOWEN RIVER SUNDAY, QLD, 2018, QLD

Held on 10 Jun 2018 at the Strathmore Station
Approximate Attendance: 3000
Arena Director: Tate Van-Well, Judges: lan Watkins, Stuart Frame, Announcer: Jake Smith

Timers: Lynda Harvey, Arianna Varischetti, Best Bucking Horse:
BLUEPRINT, Clowns: Dean Berry, Cameron Parkinson, Rodeo Stock was furnished by:

Malcolm & Eddie Gill, Destiny Downs Cattle Coy.

Event
SADDLE BRONC 1
1
1
1
BULL RIDE 1
1
1
1
BAREBACK 1
1
1
1
ROPE AND TIE 1
1
1
1
STEER WRESTLING
1
1
1
1
1
1Bon
TEAM ROPING
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1Bon
BARREL RACE 1
1
1
1
BREAKAWAY ROPING
1
1
1
1
1
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Round Place Competitor Name

Clayton Braden
Cameron Webster
Greg Hamilton
Mitchell Lansdowne

Troy Berry
Tristan Braden
Jake Whalan
Lane Howlett

Ben (NSW) Hall
David Worsfold
Strawbs Jones
Tristan Braden

Shane Iker
Wade Eastwell
Shane Kenny
Darcy Kersh

Jace Land
Shane Kenny
Clay Bush
Andrew Jansen
Ryley Gibb
Tate Van Wel

Jace Land

Darcy Kersh
Campbell Hodson
Liam Davison
Shane lker
Brendan Kenny
Shane Kenny
Clay Bush

Troy Clive

Candy Michaelis
Leanne Caban
Jaimi Downing
Kelsey Lenton

Stacey Wilburn
Jemma Dowling
Robyn McKellar
Jorja lker

Jordan Cashion DM

Livestock Code Standings

301GB - unknown
910GB - YOUNG
121GB-ICET
300GB - HAVANAH

RB114 GB - BORN FREE
RB02 GB - GOLD

CAJUN MAN, Best Bucking Bull:

Score or
Time Money

7
76
75
73

81
73

RB10 GB - CHEMICLE ENERGY 72

RB25 GB - NOISEY BOY
322GB - CADILAC

427GB - DROUGHT RELIEF

156GB - ROSES WILD
186GB - LITTLE TEXAS

HEADER
HEELER
HEADER
HEELER
HEADER
HEELER

71

78.5
76.5
75
73

9.45
9.6
9.7

10.25

3.85
4.4
4.7
4.9
4.9

4.95

6.5
6.5
6.6
6.6
6.8
6.8

HEADER 7
HEELER 7

HEADER

8.35

17.757
17.862
17.864
18.197

2.6
2.7
2.75
3.2

3.4

Prize

$1,080
$810
$540
$270

$920
$690
$460
$230

$640
$480
$320
$160

$960
$720
$480
$240

$1,160
$870
$580
$145
$145
$100

$740
$740
$555
$555
$370
$370
$185
$185
$100

$1,160
$870
$580
$290

$1,147
$837
$589
$310
$217



